
 
 

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 - Administration Day & Professional Development Day – No classes (K to 12) 

Wednesday, September 6, 2023 - First day of classes for all students 

Tuesday, October 3, 2023 - Professional Development Day – No classes (K to 12) 

Monday, October 9, 2023 - Thanksgiving Day (All schools closed) 

Friday, October 20, 2023 - SAGE Conference (K to 12 – No classes) 

Monday, November 6, 2023 - Professional Development Day – No classes (K to 12) 

Friday, November 10, 2023 - 
- 

Elementary Schools - Administration Day – No classes 
High Schools – Inservice/PD – No classes 

Friday, November 24, 2023 - All Schools - Student/Parent/Teacher Interviews – No classes (K to 12) 

Friday, December 22, 2023 - Last day of classes before Christmas Break (Dec. 25 to Jan. 5 inclusive) 

Monday, January 8, 2024 - All schools resume classes 

Thurs, Jan 25 – Thurs, Feb 1, 2024 - RRSD Exams 

Friday, February 2, 2024 - 
- 

Elementary Schools – Inservice/PD Day – No classes 
High Schools – Administration Day – No classes 

Monday, February 5, 2024 - Semester 2 begins (Grades 9 to 12) 

Monday, February 19, 2024 - Louis Riel Day (All schools closed) 

Friday, March 15, 2024 - 
- 

Elementary Schools - Student/Parent/Teacher Interview – No classes 
High Schools – Inservice/PD Day – No classes 

Friday, March 22, 2024 - Last day of classes before Spring Break 

Monday, March 25, 2024 - Spring Break (All schools closed Mar. 25 to Mar. 29 inclusive) 

Monday, April 1, 2024 - All classes resume 

Friday, April 19, 2024 - 
- 

Elementary Schools – Inservice/PD Day – No classes 
High Schools - Student/Parent/Teacher Interviews – No classes 

Monday, May 20, 2024 - Victoria Day (All schools closed) 

Thurs, Jun 13 – Thurs, Jun 20, 2024 - RRSD Exams 

Friday, June 21, 2024 - Graduation Day (Elton Collegiate, Minnedosa Collegiate, Rivers Collegiate) 

Monday, June 24, 2024 - Graduation Day (Erickson Collegiate) 

Thursday, June 27, 2024 - Last day of classes for students 

Friday, June 28, 2024 - Administration Day – No classes (K to 12) 
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